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PCSO Weekend Report June 20, 2018

MENTAL HEALTH
TRAMSPORT:O

ACCIDENT, PRIVATE
PROPERTY:0

SEX OFFENSES:22

TRAFFIC ACC, PERS
INJURY:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

Jun 20, 2018 3:45 PM

Jun 20, 2018 2:05 PM

Jun 20, 2018 1:33 PM

Junm 20, 2018 12:15 PM

Jun 20, 2018 9:18 AM

C35

C3s

C3s

C35

C3is

S3THH W BOWLIN RD

N WHITE DR & W LOUIS
JOHMSOM RD

315X W MEADOW GREEN
RD

M WHITE AND PARKER & W
HIGHWAY 84 RD

N HIGHWAY, 3200 W
PARPAGO RD



